Nasreen Akhtar
DD Library
School of Civil & Environmental Engineering

Email: nasreencl1091@gmail.com
Contact: 8741238
Linkedin:

About

Dr. Nasreen Akhtar is working as DD Library in the School of Civil & Environmental Engineering. Dr. Nasreen Akhtar has published 0 research articles &
conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MS in Library Information Science 2017 - 2019
Sarhad University of Science & Information Technology, Peshawar , Pakistan

Master in Library Information Science 2000 - 2002
Allama Igbal Open University , Pakistan

B.Ed in Islamic Studies 1994 - 1995
University of the Punjab , Pakistan

Master in Islamic Studies 1991 - 1993
University of the Punjab , Pakistan

BA in Islamic Studies, Education 1989 - 1991
University of the Punjab , Pakistan



Experience

DD Library
School of Civil & Environmental Engineering

Librarian
School of Civil & Environmental Engineering

Librarian
NUST Institute of Civil Engineering.

Librarian
NUST Business School

Librarian
NUST Institute of Management Sciences

Library Assistant

Institute of Environmental Sciences & Engineering

Junior Assistant
University Main Office (UMO)

Assistant Librarian
NIMS , NIMS

Assistant Librarian
IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad

Assistant Librarian
IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad

Assistant Librarian
IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad

Assistant Librarian
IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad

Principal

FG. Model School , Pir Jamshaid Colony, Shakrial Rawalpindi

Teacher

Monona Grammar School , 525, North Service Road, G-9/3. Islamabad

Awards

Shield

Awarded by Federal College of Education-H-9 Islamabad got 1st Position of examination of the University of the Punjab

Shield

Awarded to me Allama Igbal Open University 1st Batch 2000-2002 Library Science Alumni association.

Roll of Honor

Federal Government College for Women Islamabad awarded to me in Master of Islamic Studies Examination of the University of the Punjab

2023- Present

2022 -

2019 -

2009 -

2005 -

1999 -

1996 -

2000 -

1999 -

1999 -

1999 -

1999 -

1995 -

1991

2023

2022

2019

2009

2005

1999

2000

2005

2005

2005

2005

1996

- 1992

2005

2003

1993



