Nasreen Akhtar

DD Library

School of Civil & Environmental Engineering

Email: nasreencl1091@gmail.com

Contact: 8741238

LinkedIn:



About

Dr. Nasreen Akhtar is working as DD Library in the School of Civil & Environmental Engineering. Dr. Nasreen Akhtar has published 0 research articles & conference papers, carried out 0 projects and filed 0 intellectual property.

Qualifications

MS in Library Information Science Sarhad University of Science & Information Technology, Peshawar , Pakistan	2017 - 2019
Master in Library Information Science Allama Iqbal Open University , Pakistan	2000 - 2002
B.Ed in Islamic Studies University of the Punjab , Pakistan	1994 - 1995
Master in Islamic Studies University of the Punjab , Pakistan	1991 - 1993
BA in Islamic Studies, Education University of the Punjab , Pakistan	1989 - 1991

Experience

DD Library School of Civil & Environmental Engineering	2023- Present
Librarian School of Civil & Environmental Engineering	2022 - 2023
Librarian NUST Institute of Civil Engineering.	2019 - 2022
Librarian NUST Business School	2009 - 2019
Librarian NUST Institute of Management Sciences	2005 - 2009
Library Assistant Institute of Environmental Sciences & Engineering	1999 - 2005
Junior Assistant University Main Office (UMO)	1996 - 1999
Assistant Librarian NIMS , NIMS	2000 - 2000
Assistant Librarian IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad	1999 - 2005
Assistant Librarian IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad	1999 - 2005
Assistant Librarian IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad	1999 - 2005
Assistant Librarian IESE (NUST) , NUST, Islamabad	1999 - 2005
Principal FG. Model School , Pir Jamshaid Colony, Shakrial Rawalpindi	1995 - 1996
Teacher Monona Grammar School , 525, North Service Road, G-9/3. Islamabad	1991 - 1992
Awards	
Shield Awarded by Federal College of Education-H-9 Islamabad got 1st Position of examination of the University of the Punjab	2005
Shield Awarded to me Allama Iqbal Open University 1st Batch 2000-2002 Library Science Alumni association.	2003
Roll of Honor Federal Government College for Women Islamabad awarded to me in Master of Islamic Studies Examination of the University of the Punjab	1993